
Husky Women’s Soccer

HUSKY CENTRE CIRCLE

Husky Centre Circle raises annual funds for 
the women’s soccer program. Donations 
provide the program with resources in 
addition to the operating budget that helps 
the program compete on a national stage. 
Membership contributions help pay for video 
technology and support non-traditional 
season travel, additional health and wellness 
activities, donor and alumni events, and the 
HCC post-graduate scholarship awarded 
annually to an alumnae attending graduate 
school. Your gift and generosity make a 
difference! 

An annual donation of $150 entitles you to 
an HCC membership and qualifies you to 
receive our exclusive member benefits. One 
membership is good for up to a family of 
four and additional family members can be 
added on for $15 each.

MEMBER BENEFITS
	 •	 Husky Centre Circle Scarf

	 •	 Access to the VIP tent at home 	
		  games including food, beverages 	
		  and a chance to meet the 		
		  players after the game.

	 •	 Invitation to the team banquet

	 •	 Tyee Club points for premium 	
		  football and basketball seating



Payment Information
Name ___________________________________________

Street Address _____________________________________

City _______________________ State _____ Zip ________

E-mail ___________________________________________

Home Phone ( ______ ) _____________________________

Work Phone ( ______ ) _____________________________

Credit Card  Visa  MC  AmEx   Discover
Name of Cardholder ________________________________

Card Number ________________________Expires _______

Cardholder signature ________________________________

Donation Level
 $150		  $1,000

 $250		  $2,000

 $500		  Other $ ___________

 $750

Complete this form and return both form and payment to:

Tyee Club/
Husky Women’s Soccer

Box 354070
Seattle, WA 98195

For more information about supporting Husky Women’s Soccer, 
contact Amy Griffin at 206.685.7631 or amygriff@uw.edu

DAY	 DATE	 LOCAL TIME	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION
Friday	 8/23/13	 4:30PM HT	 Central Florida	 Honolulu, HI
Sunday	 8/25/13	 12:00PM HT	 UNC Greensboro	 Honolulu, HI
Friday	 8/30/13	 3:30PM	 Baylor	 Husky Soccer Field
Sunday	 9/1/13	 2PM	 Boise State	 Husky Soccer Field
Friday	 9/6/13	 4:30PM 	 Wake Forest	 Portland, OR
Sunday	 9/8/13	 12PM	 Central Michigan	 Portland, OR
Friday	 9/13/13	 7PM	 Seattle University	 Husky Soccer Field
Friday	 9/20/13	 4:30PM	 Gonzaga	 Husky Soccer Field
Friday	 9/27/13	 7PM	 at OREGON STATE	 Corvallis, OR
Sunday	 9/29/13	 2PM	 Portland	 Husky Soccer Field
Friday	 10/4/13	 2PM	 at USC	 Los Angeles, CA
Monday	 10/7/13	 7PM	 at UCLA	 Los Angeles, CA
Friday	 10/11/13	 7PM	 UTAH	 Husky Soccer Field
Sunday	 10/13/13	 12PM	 COLORADO	 Husky Soccer Field
Thursday	 10/17/13	 7PM	 OREGON	 Husky Soccer Field
Friday	 10/25/13	 7PM	 at ARIZONA STATE	 Tempe,  AZ
Sunday	 10/27/13	 12PM	 at ARIZONA	 Tucson,  AZ
Thursday	 10/31/13	 7PM	 STANFORD	 Husky Soccer Field
Sunday	 11/3/13	 2PM	 CALIFORNIA	 Husky Soccer Field
Friday	 11/8/13	 1PM	 WASHINGTON STATE	 Husky Soccer Field
Fri-Sun	 11/15-17/13	 TBD	 NCAA First Round	 TBD
Fri-Sun	 11/22-24/13	 TBD	 NCAA Second & Third Rounds	 TBD
Fri-Sun	 11/29-12/1	 TBD	 NCAA Quarterfinals	 TBD
Fri-Sun	 12/6 & 12/8	 TBD	 NCAA College Cup	 Campbell University

2013 HUSKY WOMEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE



SUPPORT HUSKY CENTRE CIRCLE
THREE WAYS TO GIVE:

	 1.	 ONLINE on the UW Foundation Website: http://tinyurl.com/2013hcc (recommended)
	 2.	 BY PHONE: 206.543.2234
	 3.	 BY MAIL: Tyee Club, attn: Husky Women’s Soccer, Box 354070, Seattle, WA 98195


